Algemene
Nederlandse
Sjoelbond
Deelnemer  Naam
1 1001641 Jan Klein
2 1000822 Jan Oostenbrink
3 1000821 Siem Oostenbrink
4 1002894 Wim Kiwiet
5 1001225 Jan Drent
6 1000236 Sebe Bos
7 1002955 Wim Voorbij
8 1001436 Patrick Haring
9 1001071 Leo van Tiem
10 1001119 Iko van Elburg
11 1000238 Roger van Welzenis
12 1002804 Tim van Tiem
13 1003364 Siegert Posthuma
14 1000835 Willy Smulders
15 1000127 Sjaak de Vries
16 1001994 Wim Dunning
17 1000313 Theo van der Ree Doolaard
18 1002421 Marcel Vledder
19 1001057 John de Vries
20 1000126 Eric Mensen
21 1002584 Kees Kuypers
22 1000058 Hettie Kleine
23 1001827 Heidi Hop
24 1003029 Marissa Tolsma
25 1000318 Yolanda Hendriksen
26 1002586 Joke Schagen
27 1000150 Hennie Huizing
28 1000086 Janny Kruizinga
29 1000397 Moniek Ghirao
30 1003369 Lisette Pronk
31 1003451 Resie Waltmans
32 1000151 Janny Koops-de Vries

zondag 8 maart 2026

Deelnemers
NK 20-2

Klasse

Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Heren A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A

Hoofdklasse Dames A

Gemiddelde
148,22
148,15
148,05
147,80
147,18
147,12
146,47
146,43
146,28
146,22
146,05
145,77
145,35
145,12
144,70
144,57
144,45
144,43
143,97
143,60
143,35
145,62
144,12
143,43
142,95
140,95
140,47
140,18
140,18
139,80
139,57
139,40
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Algemene

Nederlandse

Sjoelbond

Deelnemer Naam

Deelnemers

NK 20-2

Klasse

Hennie Van Koot - Hoogeveen

33 1003017 Marja van Asselt
34 1001003 Marja Springin't Veld
35 1003410 Annie Hakkers

36 1001995 Teake Beijert

37 1000129 Tienus de Vries
38 1003016 Gert van Asselt
39 1003469 Aaron Wrighting
40 1000449 Wouter Vincent
41 1003031 Gert Overweg

42 1002909 Nico Stuut

43 1002632 Peter van der Zee
44 1003263 Seine Kiwiet

45 1003373 Nick Overweg

46 1003420 Arie van Stein

47 1000004 Jan Brat

48 1003568 Pim van der Vijver
49 1003245 Peter de Vries

50 1003211 Bastian Meiser

51 1002655 Theo van Leijden
52 1000047 Jaap Huisman

53 1000152

54 1003408 Ralf Posthuma

55 1003356 Pia Mulder

56 1000051 Janvan der Sleen
57 1002459 Mirjam van den Berg
58 1003246 Dinie de Vries

59 1003578 Danny de Graaff
60 1000991 Sjaak Siebeling

61 1000133 Albert van Urk

62 1000997 Wijnand Spring in't Veld
63 1002473 Jolanda Breed

64 1003064 Gert Huizing

zondag 8 maart 2026

Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Dames A
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Hoofdklasse Heren B
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C

Klasse C

Gemiddelde

139,28
138,65
138,55
142,78
142,32
142,22
141,53
140,68
140,40
139,95
139,55
139,22
138,90
138,85
138,82
138,65
138,57
138,47
138,43
138,03
138,00
137,90
137,65
137,28
137,05
137,05
136,93
136,30
136,12
135,85
135,28
134,70
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Algemene
Nederlandse
Sjoelbond
Deelnemer  Naam
65 1000378 Radjinder Ghirao
66 1003396 Henk Pas
67 1003367 Jan de Groot
68 1003411 Ellie Nijland
69 1003589 André Lok
70 1000853 Patty Smulders
71 1002735 Robert Aland
72 1003324 Anouschka Ploeger
73 1000048 Jan van der Spoel
74 1003452 Peter van Hengel
75 1001172 Anneke de Groot
76 1000059 Ellie Kleine
77 1001186 Margriet Duin
78 1003674 Stanley Spanjaard
79 1000278 Gert Mulder
80 1003286 Derkjan Welleweerd
81 1002696 Martien van de Bospoort
82 1003238 Annemiek de Jong
83 1001073 Maria de Vries
84 1001170 Gre de Graaf
85 1000134 Femia Mensen
86 1002794 Monique Markx
87 1003058 Kevin Florijn
88 1003375 Jaap Wijntjes
89 1000056 Marga Kelly
90 1002426 Tineke Gort
91 1003673 Rik Ekkel
92 1003210 Lois Soewarto
93 1002966 Leny van der Vliet
94 1003516 Hylco van de Wal
95 1003368 Rita de Groot-Bukkens
96 2000030 Jarno Langerak

zondag 8 maart 2026

Deelnemers
NK 20-2

Klasse

Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse C
Klasse D
Klasse D
Klasse D
Klasse D
Klasse D
Klasse D
Klasse D
Klasse D
Klasse D
Klasse D
Klasse E
Klasse E
Klasse E
Klasse E
Klasse E
Klasse E
Klasse E
Klasse E
Klasse F
Klasse F

Open Klasse

Gemiddelde
134,68
134,68
134,47
134,45
134,40
134,18
134,03
133,88
133,45
133,35
133,10
132,90
131,88
131,70
130,55
130,47
130,28
128,85
128,55
128,55
128,03
127,30
126,65
126,30
126,25
125,58
125,00
124,23
123,53
121,97
121,33

0,00
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Algemene
Nederlandse
Sjoelbond |
Deelnemer  Naam

97 1003651 Chamee Giezenaar

98 1003101 Wim Hardeman

99 1003006 Danny Vochteloo

100 1003102 Wilnanda Hardeman

zondag 8 maart 2026

Deelnemers
NK 20-2

Klasse

Open Klasse
Open Klasse
Open Klasse

Open Klasse

Gemiddelde
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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